4/6/2020

CASE NUMBER: 18-0785-EL-CSS

CASE

Service Notice For Case: 18-0785-EL-CSS

FOREST HILLS SUPERMARKET INC DBA KONNIS FAMILY FOODS VS

DESCRIPTION: CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

DATE OF

DATEOF — APR 0 8 2020
DOCUMENT

SIGNED ON: APR 08 2020

Sign Here: A"‘\—)

v

PARTY OF RECORD

none

non¢

nonc

none

file:///C:/disReports/18-0785ServiceNotice.html|

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY
*Waite, Ashlee E Mrs.

FirstEnergy Service Company
76 S. Main St.

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5801
Fax:330-384-3875

Email:alambert@firstenergycorp.com

*Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company

| P
300 Madison Avenue o™ %’; Q
Morristown,NJ 07962 Ry
il R
Phone:(973)401-8838 & < j“
Email:jeckert@firstenergycorp.com u : s
<« ¢
TR
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*Endris, Robert M Mr YLE
s596 9
FirstEnergy Corp £ §
76 S Main St Lo
oy B
Akron,OH 44308 2% R g
Phone:330-384-5728 e
Fax:330-384-3875 g
Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com :‘° -
&)
*Spencer, Ken Mr. E‘, :; _%
Ammstrong & Okey, Inc. z | 'é g
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor ‘; R
Columbus,0H 43215 “LEY
Phone:614-224-9481 +8 &5
M I
Fax:614-224-5724

Email:kspencer@aando.com
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41612020 Service Notice For Case: 18-0785-EL-CSS

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fauver, Pat Ms.
Wargo and Wargo Co., Inc.
30 Park Street

Berea,OH 44017
Phone:(440)234-0662
Fax:(440)234-4179
Email:pat@wargoandwargo.com

none *Coftey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-2516
Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
Egrrs;slty Pll;(l)lgdssupennarket, Inc. dba Konnis WILSON, THOMAS M.
WARGO AND WARGO CO., LPA
30 PARK STREET
BEREA,OH 44017
Phone:440-234-0662
Emai: TOM@WARGOANDWARGO.COM
RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING NONE
COMPANY
76 S MAIN STREET
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4/6/2020 Service Notice For Case: 18-0785-EL-CSS
AKRON,OH 44308

FIRSTENERGY CORP. NONE
LEILA VESPOLI
76 S. MAIN STREET

AKRON,OH 44308
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